VDSL5100
P R O D U C T B R I E F
N e v e r  s t o p  t h i n k i n g .
V D S L 5 1 0 0
5th Generation Single-port Standard VDSL Chip Set
VDSL5100-D, PEF 22818
4bVDSL-A, PEF 22815
VDSL-L, PEF 22810

B115-H8179-X-X-7600
Printed in Germany
Ordering Information
Design Tools
Chip Set
Product Name Sales Code Description
VDSL5100-E Ethernet over VDSL
Evaluation/Demo Kit
VDSL5100-E The VDSL5100-E Evaluation/Demo Kit includes two identi-
cal boards and the VDSL5100-E software package.
VDSL5100-A ATM over VDSL
Evaluation/Demo Kit
VDSL5100-A The VDSL5100-A Evaluation/Demo Kit includes two identi-
cal boards plus a VDSL5100-E board to demonstrate the
SAR application, and the VDSL5100-A software package.
Product Name Sales Code Package Description
VDSL5100-D PEF 22818 E P-TQFP-144-10 Single-port Digital Transceiver
4bVDSL-A PEF 22815 F P-TQFP-64 4-band Analog Front End
VDSL-L PEF 22810 T P-DSO-8 VDSL Line Driver
Et
he
rn
et
 P
H
Y
H
yb
rid
/
Sp
lit
te
r
VDSL5100-D
Digital
Transceiver
4bVDSL-A
Analog
Front End
VDSL-L
Line
Driver
PEF 22818 PEF 22815 PEF 22810
VDSL5100  PHY
Ethernet
over VDSL
10/100BaseT
Ethernet